
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 

33 
1 

43 
10 
79 

99 

Name 
Kyle Wyman 

Tyler O'Hara 

James Rispoli 

Travis Wyman 

Hayden Gillim 

Jeremy McWilliams 

Make 
H-D 

IND 

H-D 

H-D 

H-D 

IND 

Diff 

1.957 

2.589 

3.309 

3.346 

DNF 

Total Tm 
5:35.910 

5:37.867 

5:38.499 

5:39.219 

5:39.256 

3:48.529 

Best Tm 
1:51.979 

1:51.934 

1:52.682 

1:52.750 

1:52.288 

1:53.620 

Sponsor 
H-D Screamin' Eagle 

Indian Motorcycle/Progressive/Mission Foods 

Vance & Hines/Mission/Harley-Davidson 

H-D Screamin' Eagle 

Vance & Hines/Mission/Harley-Davidson 

Indian Motorcycle/Progressive/Mission Foods 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/10/2023 1:31:37 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

1.957 

Avg. Speed 

112.852 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.934 

Best Speed 

112.888 

Best Lap by 

1 - Tyler O'Hara 

Signature: 
___________________

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

Daytona 200 

King of the Baggers 

Challenge 

Race (3 Laps) started at 12:58:04 

Daytona International Speedway 3.510 miles 

3/10/2023 14:05 


